Single Family
464 NE 57th St, Miami
#MLS: A11577809
$2295000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/29
Miami, FL 33137
464 NE 57th St
189 m?

$ 24357

1960

5

4

464 NE 57th St Miami, FL 33137 single family house for sale with MLS A11577809 located in BAYSHORE
UNIT NO 3. Nestled on idyllic 57th Street in historic Morningside, just 4 blocks from Biscayne Bay and 5 blocks
from Morningside Park, 464 NE 57th Street is a one of a kind MiMo-style home originally built in 1960.
Canopied in lush landscaping on a nearly 10,000 SqgFt lot, this 5-bed, 4-bath home spans approximately 2,500
SqFt. Defining features include fully renovated interiors featuring a designer kitchen and modern spa-like
baths, 5 bedrooms or 4+ den/office, a large & sunny side yard with a swimming pool and a gated driveway; all
at a highly attractive price point for a renovated home in Morningside. Located in one of Miamis most desirable
residential enclaves, residents enjoy access to Morningside park which has a playground, basketball & tennis

courts, a boat ramp and paddleboard rentals.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



