Single Family 464 NE 57th St, Miami #MLS: A11577809 \$ 2 295 000



Data oferty	2024/04/29
Miasto	Miami, FL 33137
Adres	464 NE 57th St
Powierznia	189 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 24 357
Rok budowy	1960
Sypialnie	5
Łazienki	4

464 NE 57th St Miami, FL 33137 single family house for sale with MLS A11577809 located in BAYSHORE

UNIT NO 3. Nestled on idyllic 57th Street in historic Morningside, just 4 blocks from Biscayne Bay and 5 blocks from Morningside Park, 464 NE 57th Street is a one of a kind MiMo-style home originally built in 1960. Canopied in lush landscaping on a nearly 10,000 SqFt lot, this 5-bed, 4-bath home spans approximately 2,500 SqFt. Defining features include fully renovated interiors featuring a designer kitchen and modern spa-like baths, 5 bedrooms or 4+ den/office, a large & sunny side yard with a swimming pool and a gated driveway; all at a highly attractive price point for a renovated home in Morningside. Located in one of Miamis most desirable residential enclaves, residents enjoy access to Morningside park which has a playground, basketball & tennis courts, a boat ramp and paddleboard rentals.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380